

# FINA Swimming World Cup 2013

EINDHOVEN  BERLIN  MOSCOW  DUBAI  DOHA  SINGAPORE  TOKYO  BEIJING

7-8 August 2013

**Event 136**

8 AUG 2013 - 19:57

Mixed 4x50m Freestyle

Relais 4x50m libre mixte

Final

Finale

## Results

EVENT NO. 36

### Final

Rank	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	6	<b>AUS - Australia</b>			<b>1:29.31</b>	
		ABOOD Matthew (M)	0.73	21.21	(1) 21.21	
		MAGNUSSEN James (M)	0.18	20.64	(1) 41.85	
		ELMSLIE Brittany (W)	0.12	23.97	(1) 1:05.82	
		MCKEON Emma (W)	0.41	23.49	(1) 1:29.31	
2	1	<b>NED - Netherlands</b>			<b>1:30.46</b>	
		VAN MIERLO Jasper (M)	0.70	21.93	(4) 21.93	
		HEEMSKERK Femke (W)	0.05	23.51	(4) 45.44	
		KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (W)	0.17	23.04	(3) 1:08.48	
		LJJESEN Bastiaan (M)	0.21	21.98	(2) 1:30.46	
3	4	<b>CAN - Canada</b>			<b>1:31.12</b>	
		PEDDIE Luke (M)	0.63	21.66	(3) 21.66	
		MANNING Chris (M)	0.12	21.39	(2) 43.05	
		VAN LANDEGHEM Chantal (W)	0.28	23.78	(2) 1:06.83	
		MAINVILLE Sandrine (W)	0.35	24.29	(3) 1:31.12	
4	8	<b>NED - Netherlands</b>			<b>1:32.11</b>	
		REIJNS Joost (M)	0.71	22.12	(5) 22.12	
		DEKKER Inge (W)	0.40	24.37	(5) 46.49	
		VAN VLIET Tamara (W)	0.34	24.14	(6) 1:10.63	
		VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan (M)	0.48	21.48	(4) 1:32.11	
5	2	<b>AUS - Australia</b>			<b>1:33.04</b>	
		GRAHAM Alexander (M)	0.73	22.16	(6) 22.16	
		HURLEY Robert (M)	0.05	21.89	(3) 44.05	
		FOSTER Sally (W)	0.06	24.65	(4) 1:08.70	
		SEEBOHM Emily (W)	0.27	24.34	(5) 1:33.04	
6	5	<b>CAN - Canada</b>			<b>1:34.46</b>	
		SAVARD Katerine (W)	0.60	25.06	(8) 25.06	
		WORSLEY Blake (M)	0.03	22.15	(6) 47.21	
		LACROIX Audrey (W)	0.13	25.38	(7) 1:12.59	
		GREENSHIELDS Joel (M)	0.19	21.87	(6) 1:34.46	
7	7	<b>FIN - Finland</b>			<b>1:36.80</b>	
		LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka (M)	0.66	21.43	(2) 21.43	
		LAJUNEN Laura (W)	0.33	26.21	(7) 47.64	
		ALITALO Anni (W)	0.32	26.28	(8) 1:13.92	
		POYTAKIVI Riku (M)	0.18	22.88	(7) 1:36.80	
8	3	<b>CAN - Canada</b>			<b>1:37.39</b>	
		ALLEN Coleman (M)	0.66	22.60	(7) 22.60	
		MCCABE Martha (W)	-0.03	26.28	(8) 48.88	
		GOSSLAND Tommy (M)	0.11	21.66	(5) 1:10.54	
		CALDWELL Hilary (W)	0.34	26.85	(8) 1:37.39	

#### LEGEND

R.T. Reaction time

Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA